Inventory Filter Criteria
Stock Type: Used Status:

Age: Companies:

Stock Type : USED (43 items)
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Stock
No.

886763
BT2147
152899
KAS656
X37161

109749
GA3RIL
GCB393
FT5797

1p3188

183201

GF3758
GL6729
KAS646
KE4149
GFO849
87789

548482
463897
463913
322312
B17516
225074
667697
A31478
B35605
B35609
B3S611
EA3904
673561
UP0969
315217
315225
vuso12
KM1586
118142
ACBS83
269269
1H8047

949594
HY8786
KFo281
22564

Exclude Wholesal

GL Account:

Age

759

Balance

$21,446.09
$62,232.32
$117,416.63
$39,600.53
$2,574.54
$19,509.16
$12,954.80
$12,954.80
$16,444.29
$17,143.36
$18,239.81
$12,954.80
$12,954.80
$39,835.00
$38,750.54
$13,974.65
$26,183.31
$10,503.25
$20,599.43
$1,268.75
$9,672.95
$2,600.06
$3,045.00
$4,567.50
$1,522.50
$17,417.40
$17,417.40
$17,417.40
$17,685.36
$14,079.25
$124,700.00
$450.00
$450.00
$137,948.66
$31,537.65
$3,688.10
$2,267.50
$450.00
$4,191.03
$450.00
$19,550.00
$900.00

Model Type:

Retail

$25,950
$72,950
$129,900
$39,950

$19,900
$19,950
$19,950
$22,950
$22,950
$19,950
$19,950
$45,950
$59,950
$19,950

1-60 61-120 121-180 181-365 366-548 (1.5 Yrs 549-730 731+
$21,446.09
$62,232.32
$117,416.63
$39,600.53
$2,574.54
$19,509.16
$12,954.80 $12,954.80
$12,954.80 $12,954.80
$16,444.29 $16,444.29
$17,143.36 $17,143.36
$18,239.81 $18,239.81
$12,954.80 $12,954.80
$12,954.80 $12,954.80
$39,835.00 $39,835.00
$38,750.54 $38,750.54
$13,974.65
$26,183.31
$10,503.25
$20,599.43
$1,268.75
$9,672.95
$2,690.06
$3,045.00
$4,567.50
$1,522.50
$17,417.40
$17,417.40
$17,417.40
$17,685.36
$14,079.25
$124,700.00
$450.00
$450.00
$137,948.66
$31,537.65
$3,688.10
$2,267.50
$450.00
$4,191.03
$450.00
$19,550.00
$900.00
[ Items 8 ttems 17 Items 2| Items o Items 2] Items 3 Items 1]

| sum $63,034.28]Sum $401,434.91] Sum §40,157.96 |Sum $182,232.20] Sum $22,083.70 | Sum $219,249.48| Sum $21,446.09

Make

VOGM
FRT
KENW
FTL
FTL
INTL
FRHT
FTL
FRHT
FTL
FTL
FRHT
FRHT
FTL
FTL
FRHT
STER
INTL
INTL
INTL
INTL
FRTL

INTL
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD.
FORD
INTL
FRT
INTL
INTL
FTL
FTL

FTL
INTL
FTL
FRTL
FRHT
FRT
MACK

Year

2018
2012
2006
2018
2007
2009
2015
2015
2014
2018
2018
2015
2015
2018
2019
2015
2001
2012
2007
2007
2013
2099
2098
2008
2093
2016
2016
2016
2014
2008
2024
2013
2013
2025
2019
2094
2009
2000
2018
2098
2017
2019
2016

Model

VNL64
COLUMBIA 120 GL
W9008
CASCADIA
M2106

7600
PX125064ST
CASCADIA
PX125064ST
CASCADIA
CASCADIA
PX125064ST
PX125064ST
CASCADIA
PT1265LP
PX125064ST
AT9500
7400SFA
7400SFA
7400SFA
7400SFA
FL8O

2500 PICKUP
7400SFA
8700

F450 DRW
F450 DRW
F450 DRW
F350 DRW
7600

7400SFA

7400SFA

PT126DC

1225D

FLAT BED TRAILER
M2

4900

114SD

FLD112
PX125064ST

CH613

Body
Style

Conventional Cab

Conventional Cab

Conventional Cab

Conventional Cab
Conventional Cab

Conventional Cab

Conventional Cab
sLp

BOOM

TRACTOR

VIN Color

4VANCOEH7IN88E WHITE
1FVXA7CGICLBT2 WHITE_
1XKWD49X56]152899
3AKIGHDV4ISKAS WHITE
1FVACWDCX7HX3' WHITE
1HTWYAHT791109749
1FUIGEDV2FLGA3811
1FUIGEDV3FLGCS: WHITE
1FUIGEDV7ELFTS7 WHITE
1FUIGEDROILIP31 White
1FUIGEDRSILIP32 White
1FUIGEDVXFLGF3: WHITE
3AKIGEDVSFSGL6' White
3AKIGHDV1JSKAS646
1FUIHHDRXKLKE4 RED
1FUIGEDVSFLGFO¢ White
2FZHAZASX1AF87 GREEN
1HTWCAZR6CI548482
1HTWYSBT07)463897
1HTWCAZR17463913
1HTWCAAR7DH322312
1FV6IBB6XHB17516
1GCHK34FOWE225074
1HTWCAZR981667697
1FDXK84A4PVA31478
1FDUF4GYOGEB35605
1FDUF4GYBGEB35609
1FDUF4GY6GEB35611
1FDRF3HG60EEA3904
1HTWYAHT58)673561
3AKIHLDR8RSUP0969
1HTWCAARODH315217
1HTWCAARXDH315225
3AKIHLDVBSSVUS BLUE
3AKIGND15KDKM: Red
1T9DK5328R1118142
1FVACWDTE9HACE WHITE
1HTSDAARSYH269 ORANGE_
1FUIG3DV5IHIHB047
1FUY3MDB2WLI4S WHITE
3AKIGHDV3HSHY8786
3AKIHPDV3KSKF9281
1M1ANO7Y5GM022564

703,271
830,569
1,972,105
472,908
415,780
147,825
576,281
369,364
590,244
733,535
724,594
584,965
174,298
410,958
510,677
337,742
330,393
2

8,415

102,257

72,945
107,955
10
488,257
2
428,538
63,534
178,674
414,458
328,435

251,389

Detroit Diesel

Detroit
WAX27105

sel

Detroit Diesel
Detroit Diesel
47192750199660
Detroit Diesel
Detroit Diesel
Detroit Diesel
Detroit Diesel
Detroit

sel

Detroit Diesel
2KS55094

7AS40239

47195251131640
47391050579073

57812520

47192850465142



